Please read carefully before installation and operation!
POSICHRON®
Magnetostrictive Position Sensors
Installation and operation manual
2          MAN-PC-E-2013  ASM GmbH
POSICHRON®
Contents

are 2, 5 and 10 m. Wire: cross sectional area
0.25 mm².
     Order code:
Length in m
Connector cable for
POSICHRON®
position sensors
4 pin M8
The 4-lead shielded cable is supplied with a
mating 4-pin 90° M8 connector at one end
and 4 wires at the other end. Available lengths
are 2, 5 and 10 m. Wire: cross sectional area
0.14 mm².
     Order code:
Length in m
Connector cable for
POSICHRON®
position sensors
4 pin M8
The 4-lead shielded cable is supplied with a
mating 4-pin M8 connector at one end and 4
wires at the other end. Available lengths are
2, 5 and 10 m. Wire: cross sectional area
0.14 mm².
     Order code:
Length in m
POSICHRON®
Instruction Manual
 KAB - XM - M12/5F/G - M12/5M/G - CAN
 KAB - XM - M12/5F/G/69K - M12/5M/G/69K - CANIP69K:
KAB - TCONN - M12/5M - 2M12/5F - CAN
KAB - RTERM - M12/5M/G - CAN
ASM GmbH  MAN-PC-E-2013          7